
Golf Fees
Coffee & Tea
Breakfast Burritos
Bloody Mary Bar
Grab and Go Snacks
Beverages on the Course
Brent's Deli Boxed Lunch

Space is
Limited!

F I LM  ROW  GO L F  OUT I NG
J O I N  U S  F O R  T H E

T h u r s d a y  M a y  2 0 t h

Join us for a good ole fashioned golf outing! No contests, no frills, no games,
no banquet - Just you and some friends and 18 holes to enjoy.

$10
0

$10
0

MOORPARK COUNTRY CLUB

DOOR
DOOR
DOORPRIZES!
PRIZES!
PRIZES!

SCAN FOR DETAILS

wrpioneers.org/filmrowgolf


